SERIES 'K' METAL
CARTRIDGE & BAG FILTER
CHAMBERS
BULLETIN
C-207C
JULY 2005
● Carbon steel, 304 or 316 stainless
steel construction

WT.
(lbs)A B C D
SINGLE CARTRIDGE CHAMBERS
KCS10S-1 1
1" NPT
78-1850 4.5 12.5 14.7 3.5 34
KCS20S-1 2 78-1851 4.5 22.5 24.7 3.5 42
KCS30S-1 3 78-1852 4.5 32.5 34.7 3.5 50
KCS40S-1 4 78-1853 4.5 42.5 44.7 3.5 58
3-ROUND CHAMBERS
KCS60(2)S-11/2 6
11/2"
NPT
78-1854 6.6 24.5 23.8 4.1 85
KCS90(3)S-11/2 9 78-1855 6.6 34.5 33.8 4.1 110
KCS120(4)S-11/2 12 78-1856 6.6 44.5 43.8 4.1 135
6-ROUND CHAMBERS
KCS120(2)S-2 12
2" NPT
78-1857 8.6 24.5 23.8 5.4 120
KCS180(3)S-2 18 78-1858 8.6 34.5 33.8 5.4 145
KCS240(4)S-2 24 78-1859 8.6 44.5 43.8 5.4 170
A B
1.5
4.35.8
4.0

NO. OF
10"
CARTS.
DIA.
A
(in)
CONN.
SIZE
FLANGE
PRICE
CODE
NO1, 2
DIMENSIONS (in) SHIP
WT
(lbs)B C D
KCS330(3)S-3F 33 12 3" 78-1860 54.7 70.9 10.0 410
KCS440(4)S-3F 44 12 3" 78-1861 64.7 80.9 12.5 420
KCS600(3)S-4F 60 16 4' 78-1862 55.7 71.9 10.0 480
KCS800(4)S-4F 80 16 4" 78-1863 65.7 81.9 12.5 490
KCS1040(4)S-4F 104 18 4" 78-1864 66.2 81.4 12.5 545
KCS1500(3)S-6F 150 24 6" 78-1865 57.2 73.4 12.5 635
KCS2000(4)S-6F 200 24 6" 78-1866 67.2 83.4 16.5 645
KCS2340(3)S-6F 234 30 6" 78-1867 57.9 74.1 12.5 705
KCS3360(3)S-8F 336 36 8" 78-1868 60.5 76.4 16.5 1010
KCS4480(4)S-8F 448 36 8" 78-1869 70.5 86.4 20.7 1150
C-207C
Page 4
Vent port
“O”-ring seal